Greaten. Miami Adventist Academy

Ouven 9o (ysau 0/[ Exeellence in Chuistian Education

TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE 2024-2025

Application Fee: Non-refundable and payable upon submitting student application
Student Type Cost Details
Returning student S 80.00 |From February 1 to May 31, 2024 - Enrollment opens February 1/24
S 100.00 |From June 1, 2024 forward
New student S 100.00 |Enrollment opens March 1, 2024
Registration Fee $ 560.00 |All grades
TM Fee $  50.00 |One charge per family

Tuition Elementary (K-5)

Regular $ 10,527.07
Reduced SDA $ 9,397.32 |Includes Books,|D card, Security fee, Art Fee, Music Fee, Yearbook, Technology
Reduced Constituent S 7,481.17
Other fees Elementary
Supplies S 150.00 |Only K5
NEHS S 40.00 [Only Honor Society Students
Graduation $  150.00 |K and 5th grade
Tuition Middle School (6-8)
Regular $ 10,682.13
Reduced SDA $ 9,524.69 |Includes Books, ID card, Security fee, Art fee, Music fee, Yearbook, Technology
Reduced Constituent S 7,763.61
Other fees Middle School
NJHS S 40.00 [Only Honor Society Students
Graduation 8th grade $  170.00
Other Services
After School Care $15 [Daily
$65 |Weekly
Tuition Academy (9-12)
Regular $ 11,064.10 |Includes Books, ID card, Technology, Security fee, Yearbook

Reduced SDA $ 9,552.22

Other fees Academy

Graduation fee Seniors $  170.00 |Grade 12
NHS S 40.00 [Only Honor Society Students
Test Fee S 25.00 |Grade 10, 11
Yearbook extra fee Seniors S 25.00 |Grade 12
Class dues Freshman S 40.00 |Grade 9
Class dues Sophomores S 40.00 |Grade 10
Class dues Juniors S 70.00 |Grade 11
Class dues Seniors S 100.00 |Grade 12
Lab and College fees S 400.00 [Estimated
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